HVAC Components
Air Movement
and Heat Recovery
The Company
How did we become a reliable partner?
Who we are?
We are a Swiss Company specializing in the design and production of key
components for air conditioning units.

Fan Set Motorized
Impeller
Impeller
Diameter
Motor
capacity
Max
airflow
Max static
pressure
Supplying
voltage
(50-60 Hz)
Weight
FS / MI
SR-FS-P-225-0.3 SR-MI-P-225-0.3 225 mm 0.3 kW 1 932 m³/h 936 Pa 1x230 VAC 6.1 / 3.2 kg
SR-FS-P-225-0.7 SR-MI-P-225-0.7 225 mm 0.7 kW 2 463 m³/h 1 445 Pa 1x230 VAC 7.5 / 5.0 kg
SR-FS-P-250-0.3 SR-MI-P-250-0.3 250 mm 0.3 kW 2 514 m³/h 846 Pa 1x230 VAC 7.3 / 3.3 kg
SR-FS-P-250-0.7 SR-MI-P-250-0.7 250 mm 0.7 kW 3 089 m³/h 1 373 Pa 1x230 VAC 8.6 / 5.3 kg
SR-FS-P-315-0.3 SR-MI-P-315-0.3 315 mm 0.3 kW 3 384 m³/h 603 Pa 1x230 VAC 10.6 / 4.6 kg
SR-FS-P-315-0.7 SR-MI-P-315-0.7 315 mm 0.7 kW 3 944 m³/h 820 Pa 1x230 VAC 12.0 / 6.2 kg
SR-FS-P-315-1.5 SR-MI-P-315-1.5 315 mm 1.5 kW 5 340 m³/h 1 506 Pa 3x400 VAC 14.7 / 9.5 kg
SR-FS-P-315-2.5 SR-MI-P-315-2.5 315 mm 2.5 kW 5 945 m³/h 1 841 Pa 3x400 VAC 15.8 / 10.5 kg
Fan Set Motorized
Impeller
Impeller
Diameter
Motor
capacity
Max
airflow
Max static
pressure
Supplying
voltage
(50-60 Hz)
Weight
FS / MI
SR-FS-A-225-0.3 SR-MI-A-225-0.3 225 mm 0.3 kW 1 857 m³/h 935 Pa 1x230 VAC 6.3 / 3.3 kg
SR-FS-A-225-0.7 SR-MI-A-225-0.7 225 mm 0.7 kW 2 358 m³/h 1 466 Pa 1x230 VAC 7.6 / 5.1 kg
SR-FS-A-250-0.3 SR-MI-A-250-0.3 250 mm 0.3 kW 2 508 m³/h 829 Pa 1x230 VAC 7.5 / 3.4 kg
SR-FS-A-250-0.7 SR-MI-A-250-0.7 250 mm 0.7 kW 3 167 m³/h 1 345 Pa 1x230 VAC 8.7 / 5.4 kg
SR-FS-A-315-0.3 SR-MI-A-315-0.3 315 mm 0.3 kW 3 178 m³/h 594 Pa 1x230 VAC 10.9 / 4.9 kg
SR-FS-A-315-0.7 SR-MI-A-315-0.7 315 mm 0.7 kW 3 757 m³/h 799 Pa 1x230 VAC 12.3 / 6.5 kg
SR-FS-A-315-1.5 SR-MI-A-315-1.5 315 mm 1.5 kW 5 142 m³/h 1 464 Pa 3x400 VAC 15.1 / 9.8 kg
SR-FS-A-315-2.5 SR-MI-A-315-2.5 315 mm 2.5 kW 5 852 m³/h 1 806 Pa 3x400 VAC 16.1 / 10.7 kg
SR-FS-A-355-1.6 SR-MI-A-355-1.6 355 mm 1.6 kW 6 025 m³/h 1 279 Pa 3x400 VAC 20.3 / 12.2 kg
SR-FS-A-355-2.5 SR-MI-A-355-2.5 355 mm 2.5 kW 6 769 m³/h 1 665 Pa 3x400 VAC 21.9 / 13.8 kg
SR-FS-A-355-3.7 SR-MI-A-355-3.7 355 mm 3.7 kW 7 617 m³/h 2 142 Pa 3x400 VAC 30.0 / 22.0 kg
SR-FS-A-400-1.6 SR-MI-A-400-1.6 400 mm 1.6 kW 7 314 m³/h 1 179 Pa 3x400 VAC 24.0 / 15.5 kg
SR-FS-A-400-2.5 SR-MI-A-400-2.5 400 mm 2.5 kW 7 603 m³/h 1 348 Pa 3x400 VAC 26.0 / 15.5 kg
SR-FS-A-400-3.7 SR-MI-A-400-3.7 400 mm 3.7 kW 8 754 m³/h 1 861 Pa 3x400 VAC 38.2 / 25.0 kg
SR-FS-A-400-5.4 SR-MI-A-400-5.4 400 mm 5.4 kW 10 203 m³/h 2 510 Pa 3x400 VAC 38.7 / 29.4 kg
SR-FS-A-450-1.6 SR-MI-A-450-1.6 450 mm 1.6 kW 8 469 m³/h 966 Pa 3x400 VAC 35.0 / 17.9 kg
SR-FS-A-450-2.5 SR-MI-A-450-2.5 450 mm 2.5 kW 9 549 m³/h 1 169 Pa 3x400 VAC 43.0 / 29.7 kg
SR-FS-A-450-3.7 SR-MI-A-450-3.7 450 mm 3.7 kW 10 573 m³/h 1 559 Pa 3x400 VAC 45.6 / 29.7 kg
SR-FS-A-450-5.4 SR-MI-A-450-5.4 450 mm 5.4 kW 12 032 m³/h 1 998 Pa 3x400 VAC 47.7 / 31.7 kg
SR-FS-A-500-3.7 SR-MI-A-500-3.7 500 mm 3.7 kW 12 865 m³/h 1 304 Pa 3x400 VAC 53.2 / 33.4 kg
SR-FS-A-500-5.4 SR-MI-A-500-5.4 500 mm 5.4 kW 14 112 m³/h 1 644 Pa 3x400 VAC 58.2 / 38.2 kg
SR-FS-A-560-3.7 SR-MI-A-560-3.7 560 mm 3.7 kW 14 229 m³/h 1 167 Pa 3x400 VAC 60.1 / 36.1 kg
SR-FS-A-560-5.4 SR-MI-A-560-5.4 560 mm 5.4 kW 16 787 m³/h 1 515 Pa 3x400 VAC 64.7 / 40.5 kg
SR-FS-A-630-6.0* SR-MI-A-630-6.0* 630 mm 6.0 kW 22 149 m³/h 1 283 Pa 3x400 VAC 73.0 / 45.8 kg
SR-FI-A
Laser Welded
Aluminum Fan Impellers
Type: Radial, Backward-curved, Single Inlet

SR-FI-A7-400 SM16-2 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-0-0000 1204640
SR-FI-A7-450 SM20 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-0-0000 1204642
SR-FI-A7-500 SM20 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-0-0000 1204661
SR-FI-A7-560 SM20 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-0-0000 1204672
SR-FI-A5-630 SM20 SR-FI-A5-630-2012-0-0000 1230895
IEC Motors
NEMA Motors
Fan Impeller / Bolt-on Hub / Taper Lock Bushing
Fan Impeller / Bolt-on Hub / Taper Lock Bushing
IEC Motors
Fan Impeller Bolt-on Hub Bore
Diameter
Taper Lock
Bushing Full Code Part No.
SR-FI-A7-225 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0014 1218345
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0019 1218346
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0024 1218347
SR-FI-A7-250 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0014 1218348
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0019 1218349
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0024 1218350
SR-FI-A7-315 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0014 1218351
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0019 1218352
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0024 1218353
28 mm 1610-28 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0028 1218354
SR-FI-A7-355 SM16-2
14 mm 1615-14 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0014 1218355
19 mm 1615-19 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0019 1218356
24 mm 1615-24 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0024 1218357
28 mm 1615-28 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0028 1218358
38 mm 1615-38 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0038 1218359
42 mm 1615-42 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0042 1218360
SR-FI-A7-400 SM16-2
19 mm 1615-19 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0019 1218361
24 mm 1615-24 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0024 1218362
28 mm 1615-28 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0028 1218363
38 mm 1615-38 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0038 1218364
42 mm 1615-42 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0042 1218365
SR-FI-A7-450 SM20
19 mm 2012-19 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0019 1218366
24 mm 2012-24 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0024 1218367
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0028 1218368
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0038 1218369
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0042 1218370
SR-FI-A7-500 SM20
24 mm 2012-24 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0024 1218372
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0028 1218373
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0038 1218374
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0042 1218375
SR-FI-A7-560 SM20
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0028 1218376
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0038 1218377
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0042 1218378
SR-FI-A5-630 SM20
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A5-630-2012-I-0028 1231245
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A5-630-2012-I-0038 1231246
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A5-630-2012-I-0042 1231247
NEMA Motors
Fan Impeller Bolt-on Hub Bore
Diameter
Taper Lock
Bushing Full Code Part No.
SR-FI-A7-225 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0500 1218186
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0625 1218187
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0875 1218188
1-1/8" 1610-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-1125 1218189
SR-FI-A7-250 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0500 1218190
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0625 1218191
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0875 1218192
SR-FI-A7-315 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0500 1218193
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0625 1218194
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0875 1218195
1-1/8" 1610-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-1125 1218196
SR-FI-A7-355 SM16-2
1/2" 1615-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0500 1218197
5/8" 1615-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0625 1218198
7/8" 1615-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0875 1218199
1-1/8" 1615-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-1125 1218200
1-3/8" 1615-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-1375 1218201
SR-FI-A7-400 SM16-2
5/8" 1615-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-0625 1218202
7/8" 1615-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-0875 1218203
1-1/8" 1615-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1125 1218204
1-3/8" 1615-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1375 1218205
1-5/8" 1615-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1625 1218206
SR-FI-A7-450 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-0875 1218207
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1125 1218208
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1375 1218209
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1625 1218210
SR-FI-A7-500 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-0875 1218211
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1125 1218212
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1375 1218213
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1625 1218214
SR-FI-A7-560 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-0875 1218215
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1125 1218216
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1375 1218217
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1625 1218218
SR-FI-A5-630 SM20
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A5-630-2012-N-1125 1231240
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A5-630-2012-N-1375 1231241
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A5-630-2012-N-1625 1231242
200 mm
Energy Recovery Wheel
RT
RT
200 mm
Energy Recovery Wheel
Application
Air handling units and rooftop units
Supply and exhaust mechanical ventilation systems with the required highest possible energy recovery
performance
Systems that require moisture recovery in winter and support for air dehumidifying in summer
Ventilation systems designed to operate in climatic conditions favoring frost formation within the energy
recovery system
Model Wheel Diameter Dimensions (WxHwD) [mm] Minimum Airflow Maximum Airflow
RT-500 500 mm 580x580x215 353 m³/h 1 767 m³/h
RT-600 600 mm 680x680x215 509 m³/h 2 545 m³/h
RT-700 700 mm 780x780x215 693 m³/h 3 464 m³/h
RT-800 800 mm 880x880x215 905 m³/h 4 524 m³/h
RT-900 900 mm 980x980x215 1 145 m³/h 5 726 m³/h
RT-1000 1 000 mm 1080x1080x215 1 414 m³/h 7 069 m³/h
RT-1100 1 100 mm 1180x1180x215 1 711 m³/h 8 553 m³/h
RT-1200 1 200 mm 1280x1280x215 2 036 m³/h 10 179 m³/h
RT-1300 1 300 mm 1380x1380x215 2 389 m³/h 11 946 m³/h
RT-1400 1 400 mm 1480x1480x215 2 771 m³/h 13 854 m³/h
RT-1500 1 500 mm 1580x1580x215 3 181 m³/h 15 904 m³/h
RT-1600 1 600 mm 1680x1680x215 3 619 m³/h 18 096 m³/h
RT-1700 1 700 mm 1780x1780x215 4 086 m³/h 20 428 m³/h
RT-1800 1 800 mm 1880x1880x215 4 580 m³/h 22 902 m³/h
RT-1900 1 900 mm 1980x1980x215 5 104 m³/h 25 518 m³/h
RT-2000 2 000 mm 2080x2080x215 5 655 m³/h 28 274 m³/h
RT-2200 2 200 mm 2280x2280x215 6 842 m³/h 34 212 m³/h
RT-2400 2 400 mm 2480x2480x215 8 143 m³/h 40 715 m³/h
 0 m³/h 10 000 m³/h 20 000 m³/h 30 000 m³/h 40 000 m³/h
RT-500
RT-600
RT-700

4”
Energy Recovery Wheel
SFC
Design & Performance
4” Energy Recovery
Wheel
A range of dimensions that is equivalent to most energy recovery wheels available on the market
Monolithic construction of the heat accumulation structure based on a patented foil forming technology that
interlocks subsequent foil layers
Single diaphragm casing design:
Facilitates transport and installation of the wheel
Easy and quick adaptation of the design and drive position to real installation conditions
Sensible / Latent / Total Effectivness reaching: 75,7% / 87,9% / 74,7%*
*Effetctivness given for 316 FPM (1,6 m/s) air face velocity Sorption wheel
Model Wheel Diameter Dimensions (WxHwD) [mm] Minimum Airflow Maximum Airflow
SFC-25 25 in 29 x 29 x 4.4 280 CFM 1 400 CFM
SFC-30 30 in 34 x 34 x 4.4 400 CFM 2 000 CFM
SFC-36 36 in 39 x 39 x 4.4 600 CFM 3 000 CFM
SFC-41 41 in 44 x 44 x 4.4 780 CFM 3 900 CFM
SFC-46 46 in 50 x 50 x 4.4 1 000 CFM 5 000 CFM
SFC-52 52 in 56 x 56 x 4.4 1 280 CFM 6 400 CFM
SFC-58 58 in 62 x 62 x 4.4 1 600 CFM 8 000 CFM
SFC-64 64 in 68 x 68 x 6.1 1 920 CFM 9 600 CFM
SFC-68 68 in 72 x 72 x 7.1 2 180 CFM 10 900 CFM
SFC-74 74 in 78 x 78 x 7.1 2 580 CFM 12 900 CFM
SFC-81 81 in 85 x 85 x 7.1 3 100 CFM 15 500 CFM
 0 CFM 4 000 CFM 8 000 CFM 12 000 CFM 16 000 CFM
SFC-25
SFC-30
SFC-36